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PETITILA FOR ZONING VARANCE ol ) . __
_ TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: * ’ ; IN KE: FPETTTION FOR VARTANCE * BLFORE THE “\% O Q U Q
T _ . . . e s s NE/S of Patierson Road Aeli e .
e _j Tha undE‘tSigned, le’gal OWners) of the ’propert.y situate in Baltimora COUI“.y ar‘m. ‘_Nh'lel 15 a g‘ [?1 ‘.'.OF{ 975" SE of the SE/S Of, % DEPUTY ZONTNG COWSSIONER '*JJ":EE“? BALT”AORE COUNT { - PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
"} deserihed in the Aescription and plat attached hereto and made a part hzreof, herebv petition for a LY ' Sweet;_ir = @H,?p ?C;F)\lf%ér?‘: PLANNING 9 :,QNING
Variance from Section . 100+1 to permit a satellite dish (accessory structure) in the TnBe (5534 Patterson Road) # OF BALTLIOR. “UNTY TLls/ TOWIOH, MARYLAND 21204 11th Election District
Y3 F the et A e vard. R T R 11th Election District o
front yard in lieu of the required rea; vard. -1 3 & Case No. 86-U76-A ARNOLD JADLON Case No. 86-476-A S
e e e e e e —mt e m i  ——_——— e S mLlmm S oSS S oSS T TE TS T ‘ . m _p-n o JEAN M H JUNG ’
S R - ! ‘
_________________________________________________________________________________________ {3 00 o Henry Edward Hubbe, % ZONING COMMISS:ONER DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
3 -!:-'n g g g‘ i ,\
_ et OO ., » * : i
e e e mmmmmm Mmoo e mm o S mmemo oo TS oo a0 Petitioner June 10, 1386 . Can o s
of the Zoning Regulations of Baliimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baitimore Courty; for the . .. -8 ’ I OCATICN: g‘mzeasf Efge ’g g?tterﬁonRRoidE 222 IEEEt SOch:as; of che
follewing reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) _-‘,';,_?A_Jfg__l_z_ff t B ol 8 % & ® & % @« & & X % K* X 0% outheast Side of Sweetair Road (5534 Patiersun Road)
r@ 1) THE DISH WAS INSTALLED BY A REPUTABLE WELL ESTABLISHED FIRm { JOHNSON BRQ.) f?';p 8 ?‘Sm . N ” sccessory DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, May 27, 1986, at 15:00 a.m.
) " £ C The Petitioner herein requests a variance to permit an . T S
WHO SHOULD BE FAMILIAR WITH SECTION 406 X . o e M. H .
gD 1t e & ) . . ) . Henry bdward Hubbe L RING: : ‘ : . 1 w. A
2) THE GROUND WAS SURVEYED BY BEFORE MENTIONED C€0O. AS TO ONLY LOCATION FOR A/ 87 E & ‘@';.‘i structure (satellite dish) in the front yard in lieu of the required rear 2234 Patterson Road PUBLIC HEARING ?‘222011106;13%‘;;23 Of fice Building, 111 Chesapeake Avenue,
. paiE 2 <A o > ldwin, Maryland 21013 '
RECEPTLON. #h
yard. The Zoning Cemmissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
1 3) THE DISH WAS INSTALLED AT A COST OF $2900.00, AND CONSIST OF 250 FEET OF méﬁ’i . P o o Re: Petition for Variance Reculotiog “of Paltimore C L tald o oiblic hearine: B Ac
T sl Testimony by the Petitioner indicated that the satellite dish was NE/S of Patt Road Regulations of Baltimore County, will ucld a public hearing: :
T BURIED COAXIAL CABLE, AND A CONCRETE FOUNDATION . 1039 e ' ‘ 9751 or of ti;sggfsogf’ :
‘"'i Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. pP installed in February 1985 by a "reputable dealer", without benefit of Sweetair Road i’etition for Zoning ;’a_rian;:le ;o permitda.sa;t‘allitef? d}i13h i
— ) ) ) ‘ . . 5534 Pattercon Road) accessory structure) in the front yard in lieu of the
el 1, or we agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this . . . . : d ( = . ] - ) :
petition, and fugrther agp;'eye topand are to be bournd by the zor;ing reggl‘ations and restrictions of :’7';"“’ permit. Cable is not available in the area. The first location provide 11th Election District | required rear yard
3 i 1 he Zoning Law For Baltimo ounty. = 5 .
— Baltimore County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law Tor re Lonny SNESS no reception and, therefcre, the dish was moved 65 feet to the current location. Dear Mr, Hubbe:
/ 1/We do solemnly declare and affirm, . ) ) :
" under the penaities of perjury, that I/we A letter from the installer stated that the dish was installed "at the only I have this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in !
are the legal own.:is) of the property R . accordance with the attached. '
g which is the subject of this Petition. o site possible to receive reception." The Petitioner is willing to landscape . .
~— 1 Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): ¥ around the dish Very truly yours, | 9
~F . . :
__HENRY EDWARD HUBBE % , o 7 AL N\ eana -
o T (Type or Print Name) (T.;'p or Print Name) , e, Q‘; Testimony by the adjacent neighbor indicated that the dish is clearly A % 7 : / :
- > A £~ 1
Tl s :tw«%__ccf '/ak’ﬁfdi_’ -------- visible from his residence, including his enclosed front porch, as well as , M. Ho JUNG | Being the property of _ Henry Edward Hubbe . as shown on plat
= Sipnature ignature . ) : Deputy Zoning Cormissicner i i e i i
] ‘ from his parking area, drive and lawn. He would not protest a variance if JMIT:bis g plan filed with the Zoning Office.
T addrems T TTTTTTTTTOTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTLOOTT CTyoe or Print Name) ) ) . . : . In the event that this Petition(s) is granted, a building permit may be issued
. ress ype the dich were behind his own dwelling and so screened as to be unseen fram Attachments within the thirty {30) day appeal period. The Zoning Commissioner will, however, ;
““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““ >3 it+] + . - entertain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period :
City and State Signature » P%tterson Road. In addition, the process for approval of additional structures cc:  Pecple's Counsel for good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the :
. . . hearing set above or made at the hearing.
. Attorney for Petitio..er: 5 Eccordance with recorded covenants has not been followed. Ancother neighbor g
b’ s . ] BY ORDER OF ;
e = 5534 PATTERSON RD. _ _____ - 592-7404 tified that the dish is not harmonious with the peneral area. ARNOLD JABLON ;
3 . - . LI X R i
-f‘ (Type or Print Naw) Address Phone M. 7 : ZONING COMMISSIONER
i 1 BALDWIN, MD. 21013_ [ Y After due consideration of the testimony and evidence presented, OF BALTIMORE COUNTY "5
—— Signature City and State , -'-.J AE it appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning,
- ) i
e Name &ddress and phone number of legal owner, con- - N ut . . . R -
T Address tract purchaser or fepresentative to be contacted o ‘§ wlations (BCZR) would not result 1n practical difficulty and unreasonable
____________________________________________ o e e L <l eriship upon the Petitioner, and the granting of the variance requested i;
R City and State Name ==
—_— Attorney’s Telephone NO.i oo ocmmm-eccemcmoe  cemsmsme—o—mmm o ms=mmmmmmme oo omee oo b Lad
y P Address Phone No. R t; - ; |
__ .. N E. facinm Ba.ii o (° tv. this 22nd das 6 % &b ;’ .
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Ba.limore County, LS . ££88 oo mnoo e ay :
—— £rs of - Yoo April ___________ , 16_.86, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as - é
i A reqied by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through- ) . ——— - o
. b out Mhltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning _
=] — {gsioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore :
= . 5 27th May 86 10:00 | ?
B o on the —oe- ol - day Of woomo? s , 1077 , at ___.Z% o'elock ZOMING DESCRIPTION :
3 E Q would adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of the
4. o
9! Y = C:S“iv\z\):_, ) ‘ commmity, and, therefore, the variance should not be granted. PEGIUNING G TEF NE/S OF FATTERSON %D, 975 SE OF TEE SE/S OF :
i o : & C . - 3
= = M _ ) :
= &V’ mememe e ,@ o BaRtinore County, . ¥ Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zening Commissioner of SWEETAIR RD.. BEING LOT # 20 ON THE PIAT CF lONG GREEN MANOR BOOK R EéTI?qugﬁemmggE : BEFORE THE ZONING COMISSIONER :
e — g ; . : - of Patterson . :
3 w2 N e .k . . ﬁ . ' ! . :
’C‘-zl ~N (over) % ~ # Baltimore County, this _// - day of June, 1986, that the herein Petition # 34 FOLIO 4 25 IN THE 11th ELECTICN DISTRICT CCNTAINING J0.41 ACR-S ;15 tiE OlgdSE/éSgi : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY :
5 L P ¢ ‘ ectair Rd. Lo
'-’ : U E\ - . = . . - " i
\ {1r- :1. 3 for Variance to permit an accessory structure (satellite dish) in the + . ALSO KNOWH AS 5334 PATTERSON RD, i’?:.lt;eésor; I?‘dé} * o e
. il el Ja 1Stric
> . '_.;"‘3 : -~ front yard in lieu of the required rear yard is hereby DENIED, from and v HUBES : Case No. B6-476-A "
e . - e D . — - i S
1ok ) P HENR. .m ) : .
,_% - : = __4, after the date of this Order. \ Petitioner : i
. - ﬁr‘f ‘ 5 .
3 ﬁ T HEE S A
R — e et e : e ey, e = T L #Q _ENTRY_OF APPEARANCE § .
& ; Vi Lw / Ly Pl ter the f the People's Counsel in the above-
- Ty Zoning Comm ’%loney ease enter appearance o e ple i et
: of Balti t :
/ e /l’m Y captioned matter. Notices should be scnt of any hearing dates or other !
S 3 i
o JMHT:bis t
X ? proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or final 3
: Order.
; ".')‘ , ; /" - ‘:} ~
\} { -.rlf {(_‘_., { r—*t' 4 "L i.f(/l 10 e AN
Phyllis Cole Friedman
E: People's Counsel for Baltimore County
.':; 1 £r -*7 ‘
3 Aclen - [(f% LA e *
:f‘-' Peter Max Zimmerman
5 Deputy People's Counsel
- : Room 223, Court House
- : : = Towsor, Maryland 21204 :
A% ‘ 494-2188 ;
Cda 4 '
. Pk &
":; 4 1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 2nd day of May, 1986, a copy cf
o} e i
- 2
: o {-':f the foregoing Entiy of Appearance was mailed to Mr. Henry Edward Hubbe,
: ; U:.:}. < 5534 Patterson Rd., Baldwin, MD 21013, Petitioner.
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Mr. Henrv E. g}!e Aprilc‘;}. 1986
5534 Patterson Road
Shar Baldwin, Maryland 21013
- S5 DALTIMORE county aldwin, Taryia
L LR EE OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
3 ‘[&? TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
: J 494-3353
ARNOLD JABLON JEAN M. H. JUNG TICE OF HEARING
ZONING COMMISSIONER ' ) DEPUTY ZONIMG COMMISSIONER 5O -
, RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
Hﬂy 21. 19f0 NE/S of Patterson Rd., 975" SE of the SE/S
of Sweetair Rd.
' o (5534 Patterson Rd.)
11th Election District
Mr. Benry E. Hubbe Henry Edward Hubbe - Petitioner
5534 Patterson Road Case No. B6-476-A
Baldwin, Maryland 21013 TIME: 10:00 a.m
RE: PETSTION FOR ZONING VARIANCE .
NE/S of Patterson Rd., 975' SE of the SE/S DATE: Tuesday, May 27, 1986
c(’gsg:ef’::t:rzgr.l Rd.) PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake
_' . 11th Election District
? ' . Henry Edward Hubbe -~ Petitioner Avenue, Towson, Maryland
: Case llo. 86-476-A
Dear Mr, Rubbet
'\ . This is to advise you that __ $80.00 is due for advertising ‘
 and posting of the above property. This fee must be paid before an
Order is issued. ' :
THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETURNED ON ,_./
THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED. . W’J\
Do not remove sign from property from the time it is placed by o,m:.Jng CLdm ;;ioner —
this cffice until the day of the hearing itself. of BaltimdFe County
Please.maks throrhecto - A —e= = T o Caynty, Maryland, and remit | T e L
e e T iing, Towson, Maryland BAL o
| , ‘ TIMORE COUNTY
8 3 , MARYLAND
GALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 021713 Moot o FINANCE - REVENUE DIv--
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION . MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEiP)
MISCELLANGOUS CASH RECEIPT L :
o fe ReA11=A15-070 oate__{ f T o>
5/2776 ACZOUNT [ Accc
- DATE, .
: aTov & 1OST RELTRNED - x
. ] amounT—¥ £a, o0 } L/ AMOUN
; : i’ j Henry L. fubbe ::35'3,5“’ T Ry ]l / o ét./x
g 3 RI!GE!VED t J " | -
= - 3 FROM: i / s
o | . rootins e Case 36375 . (/o - -
: * Advertising ead Fosting ve LASe | : FOR: S anal o L 3 &
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] 5 gf;}";t#ﬁaant:ﬁf.ﬁ'—d Gk P d i Wt
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- VYALIDATIGN OR SISNATURE OF casHiER i e e A,._lﬁ.‘ffflm‘ OR SIGNATURE OF .

e e o et o P ST T

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATICN

Y BRI TR0 Ul et D) NI L0 P el S T 8 O

PETITION FORL ZONING - : 2 om Comct
g VEIANCE TOWSON, MD., cumecmm- May B--mmrmm=me- , 19-86 1. Elcten Dot
§ Cmlodencd d advertisement was mﬁm S

TN e nnexed a :

LOCATION: N;‘;h?st g;‘ﬁho;'h; THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the a "W%m“

terson Road, ect 3 t ‘ AMD TRE: Tomsiiny. Whay 2

- the Southesst Side of Sweetair koed . . r printed o &

(5534 Pattzrson Road) : published in THE J'EFFERSONIAN, a weekly H_eWSPaPe p ) 008, DI am  foom 106
Diz\;l'!'igﬁqz ;1;].1&1)5: Tuesday, May ¥ Courty Ofce Bukieng 111 W Ghas-
B 3 ¥ U a.m. ) - - et Mervrd
SUBLIC HEARING: ®com 106, and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md. appearing on g e Zoreng Coeeestams of Bafl-

County Office Building, 111 W. L smova Caurdy, by sushory of e

Chesapeske Avenue, Towson, . Zorng Aot and Regaesces o Bak-
: hnd S ‘ I _May__a _____ , 19_.8_6 : ::-M il st @ s boede-

The Zoning C:anmissioner of Balui- Petition for Zonn Yapance:
moe: County, by authority of the Zoa- i ot 2 satelifn dush (accscry
ing Act and Rejulations of Baltimore i syuchon] i the ot youd o bed
County, will boid 2 public hearing: of W soquired ma yasd :

a-qnmﬂlﬁ'f""“'“

- piew arvelltz dish (sccessot y structure)
in the frou; ward in licu of the required

Being the projerty of Henry Edward grarand. & bukiug parel ey 09
Hubbe, 2s shown on pist plan fled ’ _....:-ul-tm-l'l"
with the Zoning Office. ’ 4 poal pariod. The Zorewg Commsr

. . : "‘“_w.-g_yz

oy, il hokd 8 oubic beriog: THE JEFFERSONIAN, F o e e TR

I~ the cvent that rhis Petitin(s) is
_granted, < buildiog permit may be] 0 emmemmmm—meeo eSS encputet ko 8 SRy 0 he EANCY
issued within the thirry (30) day appead - R et saadl pormuil durng Bus punod b
period, The Zoning Commisnioner Publisher ool Tame sown. Such e
will, however, entericim any request for “uw‘ﬁ'::.‘-?"' jot
:‘mdhmemnednidpemjl ] :a::h-ﬂ"! sbow
uoing this period for good cause ., .
o S et v reeives Cost of Advertising : oo
_ i in writing by the date of the hearing act ML
R By O OF g N ATRORE COUNTY
} Zosing Commimiones . b e e BT
of Balgmsore Comewry =~ . -
Maplk L

TOWSON, MD., o~ May 7 cceeeeem , 19.86.
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was r
published in the TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper printed »

and published in Towsan, Baltimore County, Md., appearing on

______ My oo, 1986

TOWSON TIMES,
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CASE NO. 86-476-A

ERTIFICATE OF POSTING R |
ZﬂﬂlmcnepuTMEHT OF BALTINORE COUNTY 4-4 74-/7 . BALTIMORE
Towson, Maryland .

A ————

Date of Mu--j[f:f[éfé-_---_-_-.
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COUN'fY OFFICE OF PLANNING §& ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFIiCE CORRESPONDENCE

Arnold Jablon
ToZoping Commigsicner _____________ —e Date___ May_19, 1986 _____

Norman E. Gerber, AICP, Director
FROM._Office of Planning and Zoning

SURJECT.._Zoning Petition No. B6Z4767A

this office cannot comment.

In view of the paucity of informatien,

Norman E.
Director
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May 20, égﬁﬁgggr aggﬁuﬂﬁﬂ!

Baltimore County Zoning

Commission
111 West Chesapeake Ave.
Towson, MD 21204

Re: Case No. 86-476-A
10 a.m., May 27, 1986
Rm. 106

Dear Gentelmen:

With reference to the above I wish to advise
that as the developer ol Long Green Manor and the
declarant of the enclosed restrictions applicable
thereto, approval for the erection and maintenance
of the disc antenna that is the subject of this
hearing, was never submitted by Henry Edward Hubbe
for our approval. This is clearly in violation
of Paragraph 2 of the covenants and restrictions of
long Green Manor, a cOPY of which is enclosed.

It is doubtful that we would have approved the

location chosen by Mr. Hubbe. However, i; is my
feeling that there are alternative locations that

would have been acceptable to us.

Sinc?rly,
(&Z;pmqﬁ?/ygﬁéQCZEL/

gdward H. Miller

EM/bfs

Enc.
cc: John Wenderoth

Robert E. Carney, Jr.
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OHNSON bROTHERS

RE: Henry Huble

Gelevision - Stereo - Air-Conditioning
and UVideo- Cape Equipment

SALFS & SERVIC':

PO BCX 187
FINKSRBURG, MD 21048
€26-73180

I"a:‘,' 19’ 19 86

cr3L Fattercon Rd.
paldwin, MD 21013

Dear irs:

T hereby certify that after testing the catellite dish at several

locations at the above property, the catellite di
site possitle tc receive receptlcn.
trees and reception is not possitle.

at a different locatlon site,

ch was installed at the c¢nly
Other sites are tlocked ty distant tall
We had previously installed the catellite

Receptiun was very poar, therefore the dish had

to be moved 65 ft. to this present location,

Sincerely,

/5’ 'r'v/ f‘ l/ﬁ} ‘%z #ide T

R, Zriggeman
Jehnson Trothers

3:rah s anaClLouG ok L3 to Lofore ms, ; ‘ N ';'h-: F“ B~
in my presence, this _o¢O __ day o ' ‘ s el N k:
4 197G, a Metary Pullic A SN T
in and for the (& x X5 LA Ly 3
X T
4 Cluceed  do P —
Lo g A Dt ligng
@tary Publie
w7 pemmianian avpires 18 _
My Commission Expires July 1, 1984

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTLEE

COUNTY GFFICE BLDG.
111 W. Chesapcake hAve.
Towson, Maryland 21204

clto

L4 Cha:rtan

MEMBERS

Bureau of
Engineering

pepartment of
Traffic Ergineering

State Roads Commissicn

Bureau of
Fire Prevention

Health Department
Prolect Planning
Bullding Department
Board of Education
Zoning Administration

Induscrial
Deve lopment

May 6, 1986

Mr. Henry Edward Hubbe
5534 Patterson Road
Baldwin, Maryland 21013

RE: Item No. 356, Case No. 86-476-A
Henry Fdward Hubbe - Petitioner
Petition for Zoning Variance

Dear Mr. Hubbe:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above-referenced petition. The following comments
are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning actien
requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans
or problems with regard to the development plans that may have a
bearing on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written
report with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as
to the suitability of the requested zoning.

Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the
Committee at this time that offer or request information on your
petition. If similar comments from the remaining members are
received, I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that
is not informative will be placed in the hearing file. This
petition was accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed
filing certificate and a hearing scheduled accordingly.

Very trul ours,

Al y yours /)
rne G deges ol
JAMES E. DYER
Chairman
Zouning Plans Advisory Committre
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- THIS DECLARATION, Made Lhis day of s LI ;
: 1 [ BALTIMORE COUNTY | : , , | :
. y pn . - . - of . ; ~ rements. .
by ! IALTTRE TN lL-.',J:.,‘;—2 DEPARTMENT OF PERMIT3 & LICENSES May 1, 198¢ by LONG GREEN MANOR, INC., a body corporate of the State .- aftey completion of the construction of such permanent improv _ - | .
& P SRy T S S \ 25 TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 : C. : e S , - ‘ : Y
: STy MAARILAND ZT02S @_@“ 4%4_%%10 Meryland, peclaxant-. . . - A 4.) S5aid lots shall nii be subdivided. : ~ 1E
! - 2N E S g "' . WIEREAS, the Declarant is the owner of Lots No. 1. 2,3, ! , . . 3 : =
3 5 SN ' ' ~ 1 Green Mancr which . ' 5.) No noxious or offensive activity shall be permitted or i 7 NGl
3 ; TED ZALESKLJR. and 4 in Block C as 'shown on Plat NO. - Lc_mg i : ' majatained thereon nor shrall anything be done ox placed thexceon ‘ : } K
‘2 | DIRECTOR . plat is recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore C'ounty n 7 which may ba or becoms a nuisance or annoyance to any owner Or. ‘ | .
- ) ' ' . a o ' . owners of said land. o : q. - £ :
H - plat Book O.T.G. No. - folio ., an o R ! g - b
% WHEREAS, the Declarant desires to subject all the lots on 6.} The provisinns hercin contained shall run with. and bind : _?g_
i : - Mr, Arngld Cigton ' . Mr. Amnold Jablon, Zoning Gomimsicner - ' . - trictions, Conditions,: - the land and shall inure to tac benafit of and be enforceahle. : } £
! 3 | 201173 Cemmssisaar Ma~ 12, 1986 ' ¥§ii§:.°§.§}§“.’.ﬁi“§1$ﬁz said Plat to the uniform Covenants, Kes ’ : by the Declarant herein oi the owner of any part of said land in- . i :
y ; gqx_n:y AT - ) and Resérvations as hereinafteyr set forth;: ; cluded in said tract, their respective legal representatives, i ¢ A
i | e Tarvlne 2136 ez 1 JRIent ' ' . ORE . THIS ‘ON 7 ES-E':[-.'I‘H‘Mt-:-Hva‘t' the séid j heirs, successors and assigns, and failure by the D2clarant h‘:’ﬂ?ln : '}
£ Compents on Iten # 356  Zoning Advisory Comnittes Mesting are am follows: . NOW THEREFORE, THIS DECLARATION WITN ' or any such owner or owners to anforce any restriction, condition, : ;
g:-:; Ra: B i bl i . . . R ] PR e b : - 3 3 STe
fa ! a Iffm? édwsar:-r Mesting of bumn_‘sa 19806 Property Gwnert  Henry Hubbe peclarant, its successOrsS and assigns, hereby declarers that all cover'nant or aqreerpent herein contained shall ,ﬁ no event be: deﬁm a ‘: |
j" : . Pr.:,-..':‘- ., T NE/S Pa‘tterﬂon Road 975 feet SW Qf the SE/S Of Sweet Alr Road . . h plat entitledplat No. 1 - a waiver Of the T 1ght to do so thcreaftEr as to the rcame breac :
H 1 LO;:';C-);.D"‘"‘?'!HCUQ\{ RuseE o 11th ’ of the aforesaid lots shown on the cr as to one occurring prior or subseguently thesreto. :
.;f‘ Dear Mr. Sablgn: “eels Pﬁﬂcﬂmgﬂb.‘??{i' pratsier ) Long Green Manor recorded aforesaid shall be subject to the fol- . ) . : - : %
; ivi 5w oe THE SE/S o Sweet Pur. o APPLICABLE TTEMS ARE CIRCLED: . trictions, Conditions and-Reservations: 1 7.) All the restrictions, conditions, covenants, chaxges . ¥
§ i perits The 2ivisicn of Lurrent 8laaning 2nd Pavalns nt h ’ altimore County Bullding Cods as adopted by Geuncil Bill #17 &S lowing Covenants, Restric S - and agreermcnts herein contained shall bz in peérpatuity, provided, ' 13
: H aTitio | ffare ¢ = 3 Tvelaore his rayjewag r ; - h timore Coun #LI=50 . . : : . . - - _ ) e y
> a::licaglg‘:d eriers tne fallosing comrants, The itens cnecze; ;e\;;:'l:ieme subject @ A:;i ;i;:-‘{::l.;';D::%},,“:?:"::n;ic:p;-g angd Aged (A.N.g.I. #117-1 - 1980} and other applicable Codes and Standardr. 1.) The lots shown on sa id rlat and any houses, b‘-111d1n‘gs however, that at any timo altoer {]..ftrjen (1L5) ye‘zax:s from the date
I ] ‘or structures nOw or hereafter erected thereon shall ba occupied of the recording hereof, the rcstrictions, conditions, covenants, F 1 -
F3 (PN)There 2r2 »a sita olunnirg factors recuiri . A bullding snd other mtacellsneous permits shall be raguired befors the stest of any conmtruction. and used for residential and/o¢ agricultural purposes on ly, but. and agreements herein set forih may be cancel]}ed, _annulled gr ' i
: b E 3: 'C.::-m:;.- Savicw Greus Meeticg 15 vew con ry comrent. no retail sales of agricultural products shall be perr{lltted orb abrogated in whole or in part, by the rec_ordlng in the_La:\ Re- LR
i .;ar:;:;;::etrlgd:urggn ":f.fefh*:_l was neld and the mingtes will pe Residentials Two mets of conmtruction drawings ars required to file s permit application. The seal of & " eonducted thereon. Lj_vestock with the exceptl?n of p}gs ] 1maYt '13)18 cords og Baltimore cPunty an. nopPropr 1ate 1nst?rumentj, or 1nsbrument):s - i ;
< ( JTnis 53:9'1;"5‘;?’&;“ °T] Fuzlic Sarvyces. - regiatered in Maryland Architect or Enginesr is/18 not required on plans and technical datm. kept on any lot provided that they are housed 1n a suitable sta in writing executed by the thnon Owners {not 1nclud1ng Moytgagees
g Su32141510n.  The alan migfe:ﬁ;::ihi E"i"“‘;‘ 1t is dzilred as a or barn and attached paddock. ' ‘ of the majority of the lots ircluded on said Plat which instrument 3
Ef : ({ )-: regorg :':at.uill b re:mre;'! ;'.na r"‘.:;: ;:e,—;::f-fqg i D. Commerciml: Three sets of conetruction drawinge sealed and nignudn'by .a:’ﬁl’:::r: ﬁ.ﬂlzzcﬁﬂi?ct . or jnstruments Shall specii iCTaJ.ly set forth ‘the prov:l.su)ns that ¥
£ : ( );;’e‘féﬁ:ﬂ‘o-‘ 3 buiiging sermir, crrar or Enginser shall be required to file vith a pemit spplication. Reprotic 2.) No building or other structure shall be .ct_ymmenced, are thereby cancelled, annullcd or abrogated. "a
E‘;—'::ﬁ' : ( Jne E":5'“5’“s‘-:g;nsfzzzvif::w' pinimo of 1 hour fire rating for emcteé or maintained ; thereon, nor shall any addition to or a < 5
; ] Ve oarkarm aonsonano 2 3152 15 not satisfacicry, . t Beb § Family Dstached Dwallings require & our fire ra . R - . a nd A vir . _ : din iscrote E
7 j E i;;r"-kn-r“'? dTrifdeTant 15 nal satisficicry o i ® ‘:lxtaf‘:;r‘;::;;: loser thl;n g'lflolto o Y ataricr 1ot line. B-l Use Groups require a one hour wall if clomer change or alteration thereof De mad‘_ 'untll the pl _n]slta . 8.) Any or al% Of the rights and powers : (1n§1u o 1) herein
: grkng calculations aust Se sagun on the nlan ! than 3'-0 to an intarior lot line, Any wall built on an interior lot line shall require a fire or party specifications showing the nalune, xind, shape, helght, ma ionary powers and rights and poeveYs of consent an approva nere
i{ 4 . ( }Z:::]?"?er:y conlaing sarls aaich are cefined as wetlands, and | well.  Ses Table LOL, Section 1407, Sectien 1u06.2 and Table 1LOZ No openings sre pernitted in an Pia 1s, location {including scibock) of such -structure shall reseyved by or conferred upon 1y~ Doclarant herzin may be a sslc__;ned
£ 3 ( )Comstrucaton in aets,521ls is pronivited. v en \ exterior all withln 3'-0 of an interior 0% Jine- )e]'r been submitted-to and approved in writing by the Declarant or transferred by tie Doclarani hercin at its election ard in its L
= } under the provision: o§r§‘15° of the floocalain is orchivited " to the requeated o ::ve. t'i_t;s successors or assigni and a-copy thereof, as finally , .- sola discretion to any onc vr mo.e corporat ions or associations . ...
:sf Requlations. ection 22-53 of the Jevelopment |1 F. The structurs doel[?it lppou‘ttg cmpl{dwitl‘; T‘ﬂ; zgg ﬁzzapuﬂ“ma;:z::.;:tm; hﬁ;ﬁ{/;.: :ngeq LD lufe;néd 1ozlged .permanently ‘with the Decla rant herein, 1ts suc= .-~ or committees oOf individuals aqreeing to accept same. Any such
! ignma . . b ot ba conmidersd un ; rov g . - L X _ - i h
§ ( }Ei”ea"’}"‘-f‘ Sf Ihis site cav canstitute . potentisl conflice wit ! Tensumsction Spe i8 provided. See Table LOL and 505 and have your Architect/Sngineer contact this fephriments aggsors or assigns. The D:clarant hereln, its successors and as assignment or transfer shall bL: mads by an appropriate instrumant ‘_
F3 { )rr;z a:e:z;é':rge::ﬂ??emsp:fr ?lan, ) e : -zigns shall‘ have the right to refuse to approve any such plans in writing duly executed by the De2clarant herein and in which as- J
, - pent N . , ; - 2, in i . - orec ol : 3 ; .
= on i1 nas approved by the Planuing Soard : G. The requested variance appears to conflict with Section(s) ’ » of the Snitiners o: specifications, which are not suitable or desirable, _1n’-1t5 ) signces or transferees shall joln for the purpose of evidencing !
¥ ( Janasciainy: “usT Comate with 33l o o - : County Building Code. o their opinion, for acsthetic or other rcasons; and in 30 passling consent to the acceptance of cuch rights and powers, and recorded :
» ( JThe oreserty is locatzs in g caficismt sereien opo e 02 fenual. Lo - ~eifications, it or they shall have the among the Land Records oi Baltimore County; and vpon such reccrda- P
e Bill 173-79. %a builA: eficiant servica area as defined b 11 a1 upon such plans and/or specl c ' - J - i
: ; - 10 building naemit nay pe vssued i i H. Vhen filing for & Taquired Change of lUse/Ocoupancy Perait, an alteratios perLt O e tare ; i id tion the suitability of the proposed tion thereof such assignee or transicree shall thereupon and :
< Capacity Use Certificdte has haon j- yed until 2 deserve i1l asong with thres msts of acceptable ronstruction plans indicating how the existing structure is right to take 1into consl cra 2 : £ which it is ” ) T j 11 th ¢ .
X is 221 155ued.  The deficient sorvice to be sltersd in order to comply with the Code requirements for the nev use, Maryland Architeciural or buildinq or othen stucture, and of the matel ials of whacC thereafter have thc same ¢ 1ght;= to exercise and per fo,.m a o : 0
 Jne Oreserty 1S 4083183 18 4 Lrarric arsa CEAIFOITEIh Enginesr peals are usually required. The change uI‘sUns(:::\;g; 3-:'1; ﬁrrn:hgs;ulm Cu;: Use , or to be built, to the sitaz upon which it is proposed to sract the rights and powers so assigned or transferred by such instrument ;
':zer?:‘:;'gﬂcfs cefined by 3il1 172.77, ing 1¢ rc;&:’:?gn: cg:q]:"e' to Mixed Tuas .o sarrey the };armony thereof with the surroundings a]'jld thelef}f(et:t in lieu .of the Declarant herzii. :
¢ crae 202CHLy My Yuccie ~sra lintted.  Tha 3 i vy pqac uctiuie as planned on the outlioco :
: 1re re-nvdlurted 1nautl by Sy the Ceaeng fa The Jasic Services Areas Jocated in & Flood Plain, Tidal/Miverine. Flease see the attachad of the building or other stxur.: ui pie . . . ‘ _ ;
i { Jagditional commonts: £uE o beanty Leunent, * '52;,”2?"22231‘3.?%?230‘2’?'2;’: E&?Ln?&;...tm‘:ia by Bill #17-85. Site plans shall shov the corract from the adjacent OY neighboring properties. 9.) 1Invalidation of any of these covenants,'agreemcnts, re :
: Ry eions nbove 864 level for the 1ot and the finish fleor levels including basement. , ’ o strictions or conditions by judgment of Cou.t Order shall in no &
. 0 L ol .. . 3 i . ;
| 3.) No structure of a tempocairy character, suchtgs bgii?dting ‘wise affect any of the other provisions which shall remain in full
5 J. Comentar limited to, a trailer, tent, shack, garag@. barn or other ! force and effect. :
| shall be placed or used thereon as a residence , O for storage . .
or as an auxiliary building, zither temporarily or permanently, i\ 10.) The restrictions, acnditions, covenants and agreements ;
except that a temporary structure OI structures suc_:h as a traller ctc. hereinabove set forth shili apoly only to 2rd bind the tract ;
Eunane A, 2nher k. These stbreviated comenta reflect only on the {nformation provided by the dravings gubnitted to ihe ?ii;“ or a:.hack may be placed and mairtained thereon, provided such tem-— of land included on the Plat -:ntitled "plat No. 1 - Long Green ip4
€T uERs Hosael ) Clirer, Curront Plinning ang Cevelooment of Plamning and Zon ot M minozli!;;fm“dtzo "%f“’i:'i?i:i s et :yﬁeg;u:fy‘gff:ﬁz?v?;u at 131 porary structure oOr structures are used and opecated solely in Manor" and notwithstanding anvthiny to the contrary her=in con- : Y '
t biain additien ormation by v vy L2 bt h : : LA . . : g ;
:T.C:I:gi;t;:‘;o:ﬁnzo.n?gw:nnt Maryland Z120L. I F 4 / 4/" connection with and for the purpose of constiuction of Per"_‘a“e“t taincd, shall not epply to ncr olnG, nor be construed nor implied : é 2
/{,/h’é-z- & (.Hc-orzh,. b ——— , improvements on ¢aid land, which such temporary structu‘reag; days — " - e e e 2t . { g ¥
Y: C. E, Burnhan, Shisf o LS " L TP TEP R a ‘ o e+ e e s e e oS e o et 1 2 Y
B Bullding Plant Revies 7 gtructures shall be removed from the land within thirty” ( . Y‘ . i ;
R ) : . Joosl H ) | 2
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BALTIMORE COUNTY _ P 1
s seey | FIRE DEPARTMENT .OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE 1 ) %
25¥ ) TOWSON, MARYLAND 212042566 INTER-O . : N i
Qg 494 4500 , : L RS g
. . 5
PAUL H. REINCKE TO..._James E. Dyer_ _______ e Date._April 3, 1986 oeooeooonmmn \ , B |
CHIEF | . ; ;
H. Thompson to apply to or bind any remaining land of the Declarant herein. t ; TR T
ur., Arnold Jablon FROM__J_&;[]_G_%___—_ ------ LSS LOPE S - ' i N _ 3...-._.,.,......,,._,..\, ' E.
Zoning Commissioner . o 11.} The owner or owners of Lots as shown on said plat £ § i,
itice of slanning and Zoning o — —- = shall assume the responsibility for and shall bear the costs of < , at.
1timore County Office Building SUBJECT_..Item No, 326 . __________ ——— T ) e s . extending electric scrvice to their lots from Pattersoan Road. ¢ o i
Baltim M ', land 21204 Henry E. & Ruth Hubbe - Petitioner e e A R R ST S : , s ' - | - 3
» Towson, Haigian “12.) The Declarant rescrves the right to relocate lot lines ; ' %
: | on lots then owned by the Dz2clarant provided that the new lots : "
rpenfien: i , i , Chalrman . . , . ( ecl . b
Attenticn: {“c}f Coﬁgir;éwqorg committee This Subject Petition is an active violation, Case No. C-86-909. When shall not centain less than five acres per lot. e %,
doning N ] scheduled for a hearing, please notify: Mr. John Wenderoth : : i
6600 Patterson Road AS WITNESS the Corporate S.-al of the said Declarant and the H
fE: Property Owner: Henry Hubbe Baldwin, Maryland 21013 - ] I oo : . 3
. signature of its President duly attested. e ¥
Location: NE/S Patterson Road, 975 feet SW of the SE/S O T/ L 1
Sweet Alr Road . X . 1986 JH J8 , ; . :
Item NO.: 356 zoning A,2nda: Meeting of April 15, WITNESS s o .
Gentlenen: : : .
‘ d by this LONG GREEN MANOR, 1ilC. ;
] pursuant to youtr reguest, the reterenced property has been Surveged : Jéred | ¥ . , co
Fureau and the comments below marked with an “X" are appli;able an Itfeq“ L . / ‘ (o
] 1 [ e property. ’ H R .o - 1 - ' -
to be corrected cr incorporated 1nto the final plans for propery . : . BY . e O
d ty are reguired and shall be B STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF [ALTIMORE, to wit: ;
] for the referenced proper : ’ : . ' . .
(42 i;i.itggdzin;itarvals or feet along an apnroved road in ' I HEREBY CERTIFY, that in this = day of ., 1970,
= P . 1 . . .
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the % before me, the subscriber, a Lctary Public of the State of
3 pepartment of Public Works. _ “% Maryland in and for the County of Baltimore, peresonally appeared
{ } 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site. 35 , the President of LONG GREEN
t | MANOR, INC. known to m2 {or satisfactorily proven) to be the
fe and jition shown 2 ! . . Py . :
{ ) 3. The vehicu dead end conditl —_ { person whose name is subscrib ! to the within instrument and who
J . acknowledged that he exccuted the same as the act _of said body _..5
1 5 . i ' ¢! T TR I R A
] EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department. corporate, for the purposes therein contained. Voem ® o
_ . i IN TESTIMONY WIERE a
{ ) 4 The site shall be made toO comply with all applicable p;.rts 9ft§J;i % TEST Y REOF, I h rcuAnto set my hand and affix my :
. . - . i nni operda . : . i i
_ Fire Prevention Code prior to cocupancy or beginnling 2 P @ Notarial Seal. : § e
¥ 4 B . . 1 3
( } 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the S'lteps};ie-l*tion ! P
y comply with all applicable requirements Of the Nat;c:nal I:‘u:e rrio{; ; o
; Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code®, 1976 edition P i :
E to occupancy i - NOTARY PUBLIZ y
: y
¢ ) 6. Site plans are approved, as drawn. i . ‘l
N 3 ; :
" : . i N X
{xy 7 The Fire Prevention Bureau has nc comnfen at this time. . i ) _{
> - - . ’ é 3
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